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Operating as Ajax Crematorium & Visitation Centre Inc.  
 

384 Finley Avenue 
Ajax, Ontario L1S 2E3 

www.acvc.info 
info@acvc.info 

Telephone: 1-289-372-3300 
Fax: 1-289-372-0141 

 

 
Price List  

 
Effective date: February 06, 2026 

 
 
 
 

The person in charge of day-to-day operations:  
Manohar Singh Virdi, Manager 

 



 
 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
Explanation of Services 

 
 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 

Professional & Staff Services – fall into the following categories  

Co-ordinating activities, rites, ceremonies 
●​ A professional consultation with licensed personnel, including, but not limited to, 

expert advice on options to meet your needs. 
●​ Coordination of all activities, rites and ceremonies, before, during and after they 

have been provided, including services and supplies provided by us, as well as 
those provided by third-party suppliers, such as flowers, crematorium, clergy, live 
streaming, etc.  

●​ Reduced Staff Services require less time and reduced charges. See page 4. 
(*,**,***), for an explanation. 

 

$1,260.00 

Documentation – permits, forms, online memorial page, etc. 
●​ Completion and filing of all documents necessary to carry out the services and 

supplies requested, including, but not limited to, death registration, burial permit, 
coroner’s certificate for cremation, a book of memories page, online condolence 
board, etc.  

●​ Provision of 10 Proofs of Death certificates issued by Ajax Crematorium & 
Visitation Centre Inc.  

●​ Additional Proof of Death Certificates ​ ​ ​ ​                  
●​ our proofs of death certificates are usually accepted for most estate settlement 

purposes, but sometimes a provincial “Death Certificate” will be necessary and is 
available from the Office of the Registrar General “Service Ontario” – there is an 
additional charge associated with this) 

 
 

$520.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$3.00 per copy 

Transport remains – initial or additional (within 35 km; additional fees apply 
(beyond 35 km.)             

●​ Transportation of the remains from one place to another, for example, the           
hospital to the funeral home, or the funeral home to the cemetery or 
crematorium, airport, a charge applies for each transportation request  

2.50 Per Km. 

●​ Using an unmarked van  $470.00 

●​ Lead Car - 3 Hrs: 
●​ Chrysler Car 
●​ Premium Lead Car - Mercedes 
●​ Each additional ½ hour 
●​ Additional mileage – mileage travelled beyond 35 km from the business will be   

charged one way only (this is a rate per kilometer) 

 
$300.00 
$450.00 
$75.00 
​
$2.50/km 



 

 
 
 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 

  

Basic preparation of remains (requires facilities for preparation/embalming/                     
shelter) 

●​ The preparation of the body for placement into the casket, including bathing, 
dressing and the setting of facial features for identification or viewing. 

 
  

$300.00 

Embalming of remains (in addition to Basic preparation of remains) 
●​ Embalming is the process of replacing blood and bodily fluids with chemical 

preservatives. It is a process of sanitation, restoration and temporary preservation. 
Embalming is not legally required but may be recommended to preserve the body 
between the time of death and the visitation or disposition of the deceased. Our 
professional funeral directors will make a recommendation based on the condition 
of the body and expected service needs. 

 
  

$360.00 

Facilities for preparation/embalming/shelter 
●​ Facilities used to prepare, embalm and shelter the body 
●​ Cold-storage up to 5 days included in shelter  

  

$350.00 

 
Staff services  

●​ Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation or service – up to 5 hours               
●​ Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation or service – up to 2 hours           
●​ Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation or service – up to 1 hour          
●​ Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation or service – up to 30 minutes      

 
  

 
 
$1055.00 
$765.00 
$430.00 
$320.00 
 
 

Facilities Charges (requires Staff services) 
●​ Designated facilities used for visitation or service for a period of up to 5 hours.  
●​ Designated facilities used for visitation or service for a period of up to 2 hours.  
●​ Designated facilities used for visitation or service for a period of up to 1 hour. 
●​ Designated facilities used for visitation or service for a period of up to 30 minutes 

​
$1055.00 
$605.00 
$555.00​
$460.00 
 

Vehicle Charges                                                                                                                                          

●​ Limousine (Enough for 7 Passengers,3 hours) 
●​ Limousine (Enough for 10 Passengers,3 hours) 
●​ Limousine (Enough for 14-16 Passengers,3 hours) 
●​ Each additional hour for each of the above vehicles  

$600.00 
$700.00 
$1000.00 
$150.00 / hour 

●​ Open Flower Car $250.00 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Service Selection 
 
Professional and Staff 
Services  

Immediate 
Disposition 

30 Minute 
Small or 
Private 
Service 

1 Hour Funeral 
Service 

  

 

Same Day 
Visitation  
& Funeral 
Service  
(2 Hours) 

Visitation       
(3 Hours) 
& Funeral 
Service  
(2 Hours) 
 

Co-ordinating Activities, 
Rites & Ceremonies 
Co-ordinating Activities         

$400.00 
*            

$560.00 
** 

$1075.00 
*** 

$1,260.00 
**** 

​
 

$1,260.00 
**** 

Documentation – Permits, 
Forms, etc.​  

$520.00 $520.00 $520.00 $520.00 $520.00 

Transport Remains-(Initial 
35 km) 

$470.00 $470.00 $470.00 $470.00 $470.00 

Basic Preparation of 
Remains, Bathing, & 
Dressing 

$270.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 

Embalming of Remains
​  

N/A $360.00 $360.00 $360.00 $360.00 

Facilities for Preparation / 
Embalming / Shelter​  

$300.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00 

Staff Services  N/A $320.00 $430.00 $765.00 $1055.00 

Facilities Charges​  N/A $460.00 $555.00 $605.00 $1055.00 

Itemized Total  $1960.00 $3340.00 $4060.00 $4630.00 $5370.00 

 

Friday, Saturday, Sunday 
Surcharge  

N/A $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 

Ritual Bathing Dressing  $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 

 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
  
*  Co-ordination of Activities for the Burial/Cremation of body, including picking up the body, holding securely and 
buying/cremation. 
 
** Co-ordination of service/visitation for 30 minutes including picking up the body, holding securely preparing the body and 
coordination of 30 minutes hour of service/visitation. 
 
 
*** Co-ordination of service/visitation for 1 Hour including picking up the body, holding securely preparing the body and 
coordination of 1 hour of service/visitation. 
 
 
**** Co-ordination/Directing of Visitation for the chosen period and Direction of Rites and Ceremonies for the Funeral 
services, including the picking up of the body, holding securely, preparing the body and all necessary documentation. 

 

  
 
 

Description of Services 
 

Immediate 
Disposition 

A Burial or Cremation option which includes all necessary documentation, staffing, 
and facilities however, there is no formal service prior to disposition. 
 

1 Hour Funeral Service 

  

 

Offers our facilities for one (1) hour visitation or funeral service prior to cremation.  
Our services also include all necessary documentation, preparation, staffing and 
facilities. Families may choose to have a casket, urn, pictures, or slideshow during 
the service. This package is upgradeable. 
   

Same Day Visitation  
& Funeral Service  
(2 Hours) 

Offers our facilities for (2) hour visitation or funeral service. Our services also 
include all necessary documentation, preparation, staffing and facilities for 
cremation or burial. Families may choose to have a casket, urn, pictures, or 
slideshow during the service. 
 

Visitation (3 Hours) & 
Funeral Service (2 Hours) 
 

Offers our facilities for (3) hour visitation and (2) funeral service. Our services also 
include all necessary documentation, preparation, staffing and facilities for 
cremation or burial. Families may choose to have a casket, urn, pictures, or 
slideshow during the service. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 

Other Available Services, Supplies or Equipment 
 

Reception (Private Lounge) 
●​ Use of facilities for a reception following the ceremony or memorial service, which 

includes the set up of the facilities, the use of the facilities and amenities. Water, tea, 
coffee, and utensils are included. A staff member is dedicated to assisting your family for 
the one-hour period.  

$595.00 

Reception (In Chapel for 2 Hours) 
●​ Includes the set up and use of the chapel following a ceremony or memorial service.  

Coffee, tea, water, tables, chairs and utensils are provided. 
(Additional Hour - $395.00) 

$995.00 

Staff Services for Reception  (required for all Chapel receptions) 
●​ Includes the dedicated staff members to set up space, oversee the reception, provide 

service throughout, and complete cleanup afterward. 

$300.00 

Food handling charges  $195.00 

Equipment for visitation at a remote location  
●​ Deliver, set up and use equipment necessary for visitation at a location other than the 

funeral establishment. 

$350.00 

Additional Hour of Visitation 
●​ Cannot be added on to one hour service 

$395.00 

Refundable Deposit for Cremated Remains  
●​ When human remains are to be cremated, a refundable deposit of $350 will be required 

to be paid. If the cremated remains are not claimed within one year of the cremation, 
the deposit may be used to inter the cremated remains in common ground. If the 
cremated remains are claimed before they are interred, the deposit will be refunded.​
 

Cremated Remains Storage  
●​ Temporary storage for cremated remains up to one year after the first year from the 

date of service has finished.  

$350.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$50 per 
month 
 

Removal of pacemaker or implant  
●​ The removal of a pacemaker or implant will be carried out by a licensed professional. 

  

 
$150.00 

Professional restorative procedures  
●​ In some circumstances, additional restorative efforts beyond those captured in the 

standard embalming procedure are necessary to enhance the appearance of the 
deceased. In such cases, the funeral director will discuss the available options and their 
cost. Professional restorative procedures will be charged per hour. 

 
  

 
$75.00 
Per 
Hour 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
Attending Burial of cremated remains at the cemetery 

●​ Attendance by a licensed funeral director for 2-hour period 
$395.00 

 
Facilitating International Transportation of Human Remains    

●​ Professional services and arrangements to coordinate the transfer of the deceased 
outside of Canada. This charge is applied in addition to the standard service charges. For 
extra paperwork, long-distance charges, consulate coordination, airline coordination, 
foreign country correspondence. *Does not include the cost of the documents 
themselves. 

 
 
    

$500.00 

Facilitating Domestic Transportation of Cremated Remains     
●​ Professional services and arrangements to coordinate the transfer of cremated remains 

within Canada. This charge is applied in addition to the standard service charges. For 
extra paperwork, coordination with Canada Post, long-distance charges, packaging and 
delivering cremated remains to Canada Post.  

   

 
 
$250.00 

Facilitating International Transportation of Cremated Remains     
●​ Professional services and arrangements to coordinate the transfer of cremated remains 

outside of Canada. This charge is applied in addition to the standard service charges. For 
extra paperwork, long-distance charges, consulate coordination, airline coordination, 
foreign country correspondence. *Does not include the cost of the documents 
themselves. 

 
   

 
 
 
$500.00 

Extended storage of human remains in cold storage 
●​ To store human remains at our facility for longer than seven days in cold storage. These 

charges accumulate daily after the initial  seven day period. 
 

 
$75.00 
per day 

Identification Surcharge 
●​ For each visit up to 20 minutes 
●​ Maximum of 10 family members 

 

 
$195.00 
 

Statutory Holiday Surcharge  
●​ Surcharge for visitations and services that are facilitated on statutory holidays. 

 

$500.00 

Facility Charges  
●​ For other funeral homes who would like to use our facility for their visitation or 

service – 1 Hours.  
●​ This facility will be provided only on the weekdays from Monday to Friday.  
●​ For other funeral homes who would like to use our facility for their visitation or 

service – 1/2 Hours.  
 

 
$1200.00 
 
 
 
$600.00 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 
Memorial Cards  

●​ Per card 
●​ Set up & Design Charges:  

Programme Cards 
●​ Per card 
●​ Set up & Design Charges:  

Pocket Cards  
●​ Per card 
●​ No Set up & Design Charges:  

Bookmarks  
●​ Per Bookmark  
●​ No Set up & Design Charges:  

 
$1.25 
$75.00 
 
$2.00 
$95.00 
 
$1.00 
​
​
$2.00 
 

Register Book 
●​ Classic  
●​ Large  

 

​
$75​
$125 

Head Panel  
●​ Small                                                                                                                            

 

 
$75.00 

 
Expedited Visitation, Service, or Cremation 

●​ Any services that are required within 24 hours 
(Date from which the contract is signed to date of disposition) 

 

 
 
$450.00 

Friday, Saturday, and Sunday Surcharge 
●​ Surcharge for visitations and services that are facilitated on Friday, Saturday, and Sunday. 

 

$450.00 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
Ritual Dressing and Bathing 

●​ Dressing and bathing with full ritual, cultural, and religious practices. One-hour period 
where a maximum of 15 members may attend. A staff member will be in attendance to 
assist the members.  

 
My Last Suit 

●​ Funeral apparel will include Socks, Dress Pants, Dress Shirt, Tie, and Blazer, 
Jacket 

●​ Turban 
 
Outdoor Visitation set-up 

●​ Set up includes seating guests, two TVs to display the slideshow, to cover the casket and 
family members, and security to overlook the vehicle procession.                                             

 
Flower set up and disposal charges    
                                                                       
Live Stream 
A unique URL created on our private platform that will allow family and guests to view                      
the service anywhere around the world. 

●​ This Charge is to live stream any event through funerallive.ca - Same Day Service 
●​ This Charge is to live stream any event through funerallive.ca - Two Day Service 

                                                                                                                                                        
 
Weekend Cancellation Fee -  

●​ Any service that has been scheduled for the weekend and needs to be cancelled will be 
subject to be paid.         

 
 
 

$395.00 
 
 
 
 
 
$500.00 
 
$20.00 
 
 
$750.00 
 
 
$75.00 
 
 
 
 
$100.00 
$150.00 
 
 
 
$1,000.00 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                        
 
 
 
 
 
 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 

 Casket Selection 
(Suitable for Cremation) 

 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Cabernet PC 
Victoriaville 20-9600-03 

Solid Maple Construction, Rich Garnet Colour Treatment, Fulled 
Lined in Beige Velvet, Rounded Wood Bar Carrier 
Size: 83.0” L x 29.5” W x 30.0” H 

 
$5,695.00 

Wabash PC 
Victoriaville 05-5550-01 (24”) 
                   05-5550-02C (27”) 
                   05-5550-05C (30”)      

Quality Finest Solid Cherrywood Construction, Hand-Rubbed 
High Gloss Finish, Wood Bar handles, Adjustable Bed, 
Interchangeable Coroners, Lined In beige Velvet with Crepe 
Foot-Lined 
Size: 83.0” L x 29.5” W x 30.0” H 

         
$4,695.00 
$5,095.00 
$5,495.00 

Sagamore PC 
Victoriaville 52-5495-00  

Solid Poplar construction, Rich Garnet Colour Treatment, Polish 
Finish, Trimmed in Beige Basket Weave, Adjustable Envirobed, 
Hardwood Bottom 
Size: 82.75” L x 30.0” W x 23.25” H 

 
$3,795.00  

Dominion Maple 
Victoriaville 20-5610-01  
 
Dominion Maple (27”) 
Victoriaville 20-5610-31 
Dominion Maple (30”) 
Victoriaville 20-5610-32 

Solid Silver Maple Construction, Rich Light Titan Colour, High 
Gloss Finish, Fully LinedTan Crepe Interior, Wood Bar Carriers. 
Size: 82.75” L x 30.0” W x 23.25” H 
 
Size: 82.58” L x 31.15” W x 23.34” H 
 
Size: 82.58” L x 34.15” W x 23.13.16” H 

 
$3,595.00 
 
 
$3,995.00 
 
$4,295.00  

Brennan PC 
Victoriaville 52-5410-07 

Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Nugget Colour Treatment, 
Polish Finish, Interchangeable Corners, white Velvet Interior, 
Wood Bar Carriers, Antique Gold Tone Swing Bar,  
Size: 82.75” L x 28.75” W x 23.75” H 

 
 
$3,295.00 

Vishram FC 
Victoriaville 52-5410-60 

Full Couch, Veneer & Solid Poplar, Titan Colour & High Polish 
Finish, Fully Lined in Tan Crepe Interior, Wood Bar Carriers, 
Adjustable Bed, Interchangeable Corners Khanda, Ek Onkar, 
Ohm in Metal and Ek Onkar, Ohm in Wood 
Size: 82.75” L x 28.75” W x 23.75” H  

 
$3,395.00 

White Rose PC 
Victoriaville 52-831-11 

Solid Poplar, White Colour Treatment, Hand Rubbed High Gloss 
Finish, White Crepe Interior, Wood Bar Carriers 
Size: 82.75” L x 28.75” W x 23.75” H 

$3,295.00 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
Newington PC 
Victoriaville 52-5470-04 

Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Fairmont Colour 
Treatment, Hand-Rubbed High Gloss Finish, Fully lined in Tan 
Crepe, Interchangeable Keepsake Corners (Khanda, Ek Onkar, 
Ohm), Antique Gold Tone Swing Bar Hardware 
Size: 78.5” L x 28.5” W x 22.5” H 
 
 
 

$3,095.00 

Meelaethuyil  
152-00210 

Full-Couch, Veneer Sided Poplar Shell with Solid Poplar 
Components, Traditional Titian Colour Treatment, Satin Finish, 
Lined In Beige Crepe, Wood composite bottom, Wood Bar 
Carriers, No End Carriers, Safety Bottom​
Size: 82.00”L x 28.50” W x 20.00” H 

$2895.00 

Roswell PC 
Victoriaville 22-725-05 

Handcrafted Exclusive Maple Casket Designed, Solid Maple 
Construction, Polish Finish, Slide Catch Locking System, Wood 
Bar Carriers 
Size: 78.5” L x 28.5” W x 22.5” H 
 

$3,095.00 

Homeward PC 
Victoriaville 52-5410-00 
 
 
 
 
 

Solid Poplar & Veneer Components, Titan Colour Treatment, 
High Gloss Finish, Lined in Tan Crepe, Wood Bar Carriers, 
Adjustable Bed, Interchangeable Corners Khanda, Ek Onkar, 
Ohm in Metal and Ek Onkar, Ohm in Wood 
Size 82.75” L x 28.75” W x 23.75” H 

 
 
$3,195.00 

Heavenly White PC  
Victoriaville 52-831-04 

 Solid Poplar, White Colour Treatment, Hand-Rubbed High Gloss 
Finish, White Crepe Interior, Wood Bar Carriers 
Size: 82.50L x 28.50W x 22.50H 

$3,095.00 

Dayton PC  
Victoriaville 32-62-03 

Solid Ash and Veneer Components, Cabin Colour Treatment, 
High Gloss Finish, Wood Bar Carriers, Adjustable Wood Bed 
Size: 82.00 L x 29.50 W x 20.75 H  

 
$2,795.00 
 
 
 

Winfield 
Victoriaville 313209 
 
 
Winfield (27”) 
Victoriaville 50-5430-19A 
Winfield (30”) 
Victoriaville 50-5430-20L 

Veneer Sided Poplar Shell with Solid Poplar Components, 
Cherrywood Colour Treatment, Fully Lines in Tan Crepe, Wood 
Bar Carriers, Adjustable Bed 
Size: 80.00 L x 28.50 W x 19.75 H 
 
Size: 82.5/8 L x 31.1/2 W x 23.3/4 H 
 
Size: 82.5/8 L x 34.1/2 W x 23.13/16H 

 
$2,695.00 
 
 
 
$3,095.00 
 
$3,295.00 

Milword Poplar 
Victoriaville 52-5430-28  

Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Walnut Colour Treatment, 
Satin Finish, Wood Bar Carriers, Tan Crepe Interior, Adjustable 
Wood Bed 
Size: 82” L x 27.78 W x 22” H 

 
$2,795.00 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 
Alfred PC 
Victoriaville 52-417-102 

Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Titan Colour Treatment, 
Satin Finish, Lined in Beige Crepe, Swing bar Hardware 
Size: 80.0” L x 28.0” W x 19.75” H 

 
$2,450.00 

Simplistic PC 
Victoriaville 78-13-01 

Veneer construction, Dark walnut colour, Satin Finish, White 
Crepe Interior 
Size: 80.0” L x 28.0” W x 19.75” H 

$2,295.00 

Puma PC 
Victoriaville 52-652-00 
Puma FC 
Victoriaville 52-652-60 

Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Rustic Brown Colour 
Treatment, Satin Finish, Lined in Beige Crepe, Wood Bar Carriers 
Size: 82.75” L x 30.0” W x 23.25”  

$2,295.00 
 
$2,495.00 

Winston 
Victoriaville 110951 
 
Winston (28”) 
Victoriaville 110950 
Winston (30”) 
Victoriaville 110949 

Cloth Covered Casket, White Silk Interior, Blue Figured, Metal 
Swing Bar Handles 
Size: 79.25 L x 25.00 W x 16.50 H  
 
Size: 80.25 L x 31.00 W x 21.00 H 
 
Size: 83.00 L x 23300 W x 23.14 H 

 
$1,395.00 
 
 
$1,895.00 
 
$2,095.00 

Alder PC 
Victoriaville M-25A-6D 

Semi Raised Flat Top, Alder wood grain exterior finish, Lined in 
Beige Crepe Interior, Fixed Wood Bar Carriers 
Size: 79.50 L x 25.00 W x 16.50 H  

 
$1,995.00 

Hampton 
Victoriaville 110955 

Cloth covered casket, gray Plain, White silk Interior, Wood 
Carriers 
Size: 80.5 L x 25.0” W x 20.0” H 

 
$1095.00 

Basic Container 
Victoriaville 79-5055-02 
 

Particle Board Container, No Interior, Fixed Plain Wood 
1” x 2” Handles 
Size: 73.5” L x 23” W x 13” H 

 
$590.00 

Cardboard Container  
Victoriaville  
CR194-00003 

Cardboard rigid container, no interior 
Handle slits  
Size: 73.5” L x 23” W x 13” H 

$350.00 

Still Born White Cloth 18”  
Victoriaville 120395 
Still Born White Cloth 24” 
Victoriaville 120396 

White Cloth Covered Particle Board, Partial White Satin Interior 
Size: 18.0” x 24.0” L x 8.5” W x 9.0” H 

$200.00 

K Panel 42” 
Victoriaville 120442 

White Cloth Covered Particle Board, Partial White Satin 
Interior  
Size: 42.0” x 46.0” L x 18.5” W x 9.5” H 

$895.00 

K Panel 60” 
Victoriaville 120441 

White Cloth Covered Particle Board, Partial White Satin 
Interior  
Size: 64.0” x .24” L x 8.5” W x 14.5” H 

$1195.00 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
Full Couch White Covered 
Casket 30” and 36” 
Victoriaville 120001 
Victoriaville 120289 

White Cloth Covered Particle Board, Partial White Satin 
Interior  
Size: 33.0” x 14.0” L x 14.5” W x 12.0” H  
 
Size: 39.0” x 15.0” L x 13.5” W x 11.5” H 

 
 
$400.00 
$450.00 

Heavenly White 66” 
50-204-02 

White Colour Treatment, Hand-Rubbed High Gloss Finish, White 
Crepe Interior, Wood Bar Carriers 
 

 
$2,450.00 

 
 
 
 
The following caskets are available for rent. The caskets have been used before and may be used again.  

 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Dominion Maple 
Victoriaville 20-5610-09 

Solid Maple Construction, Titan Gloss Finish, Tan Crepe Interior, 
Wood Bar Handles 
Size: 82.75” L x 30.0” W x 23.25” H 

 
$1,995.00  

 
The following caskets are NOT suitable for Cremation. 

 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Payne Midnight Blue PC 
Victoriaville MR260-00058 

20 Gauge Steel Construction, Midnight Blue Silver Finish, White 
Crepe Interior 
Size: 82.75” L x 29.25” W x 23.50” H 

$2,995.00 

 
 

The following caskets are required for ship out 
 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Metal Sealer 
Thompson Sealer  

18” Gauge Steel Construction, Top Half Glass but Full Metal 
Sealer 
Size:75” L x 22” W x 13.0” H 
Size: 23”W(Oversize) 

$1,100.00 
 
 
$1,200.00 

Air Tray 
Mac & Bows 

Wooden receptacle for the transfer of human remains $700.00  

Macpac 
Mac & Bows 

Combo ship in container 
Size: 89.0” L x 33.5”: W x 25.0” H 

$700.00 

Wooden Shipping Container 
Code9ine Service 

Plywood $1,100.00 

 
Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 

 



 
 
 
 

Vault Selection 
 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Titan (Double Wall Protection) 
Superior Vault 

Lined vault that provided superior protection with a sealed lid 
to prevent water from entering.  
The Titan can be painted any colour and comes with a 
nameplate and emblem. 
Exterior Size: 35”W x 90”L x 33”H 

$2,595.00 

Patrician (Double Wall 
Protection) 
Superior Vault 

White marble poly-ribbed liner and matching carapace church 
window top. 
The Titan is usually finished in gold, can also be painted any 
colour and comes with a nameplate and emblem (if desired). 
Exterior Size: 35”W x 90”L x 33.75”H 

$3,095.00 

Athenian  
Superior Vault 

Stainless steel inner liner and carapace top and silver bar 
handles. 
It comes standard painted in either black and silver or in pink 
and white. 
Exterior Size: 35”W x 90”L x 33.75”H 

$3,395.00 

Lydian 
Superior Vault 

Copper inner liner and carapace and matching bar handles.  
It comes painted  standard in dark brown and copper. 
Exterior Size: 35”W x 90”L x 33.75”H 

$4,895.00 

Bronze By Doric 
Superior Vault 

Bronze inner liner and carapace and gold handles.  
The Bronze comes painted in black and gold. 
Exterior Size: 35”W x 90”L x 33.75”H 

$4,895.00 

 
Urn Selection 

 
Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Highland 
Victoriaville US 120-00009 

Size: 10 ¼”W / L x 7 ½” D / P x 14” H $695.00 

Honour II 
Victoriaville US 105-00005 

Cherry & Rosewood Gloss. Urn can be personalized 
Size: 10 ¼” W/L x 6 ¾ ” D/P x 11” H   
200 Cubic Inches 

$695.00 

Monarch Garden 
Victoriaville US 450-00008 

Cloisonne 
Size: 7 1/2” dia. x 9” H 
Vol: 260 ci / pc  

$595.00 

Azur Limoges Porcelain $495.00 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
Victoriaville US 610-00474 Size: 7” Dia. x 10 ⅜” H 

Vol: 205 ci / pc 

Phenicia Violet 
Victoriaville US 710-00004 

Glass 
Size: 7.5” D x 10.5” H 
Vol 200 ci/pc 

$495.00 

Romantica 
Victoriaville US 110-00259 
 

Solid Oak, Natural Satin 
Size: 11” W x 8 D/P x 7 ¾” H 
Vol: 355 ci / pc 

$495.00 

St. Patrick 
Victoriaville US 101-00238 

Solid Mahogany, Titan Polish 
Size: 7” W /L x 12 ½ ” D /P 8 ½ ” H 

$395.00 

Clarion 
Victoriaville US 105-00243 

Solid Cherry, Garnet Polish 
Vol:200 ci /pc 
Size: 10” W/L x 7” D/P x 6” H 

$395.00 

Mother Of Pearl 
Victoriaville US 210-30065 

Metal 
Vol:200 ci / pc 
Size: 7” D x 9” H 

$375.00 

Radiance 
Victoriaville US 840-30025 

Metal 
Vol:200 ci / pc 
Size61/5” D x 101/4” H 

$295.00 

Allen 
Victoriaville US 120-00003 
 

Solid Maple, Light Titan Satin 
Vol: 200 ci/pc 
Size 11 ½ ” W/L x 7 ⅛ ” D/P x 6 ¼ ” H 

$295.00 

Cultured Marble 
Victoriaville US335-200004 

Marble Greytone 
Size: 9 3.4” W / L x 6 ¾” D/P x 6 1.2”  H 
Vol: 210 ci/pc 

$295.00 

Arlington 
Victoriaville US199-20014 

Veneer, Light cherry Satin 
Size: 4 ¾ ” W/L x 11 ⅛ ” D/P x 11” H 
Vol: 305 ci/pc 

$295.00 

Unity Earthurn 
Victoriaville US899-00003 

Paper 
Size: 8” W x 6.5 D x 5” 

$275.00 

Scattering Urn 
Victoriaville US199-20008 

Veneer, Light cherry Satin 
Size: 8.1.5” W x 3.1.5” D x 10.1.4” H 
Vol: 200 ci/pc 

$229.00 

Basic Wood 
Victoriaville US199-20006 

Veneer, Light cherry Satin 
Size: 8 15/16” W/L x 6 7/16” D/P x 5” H 
Vol: 200 ci / pc 

$229.00 

Simplicity Oak 
Victoriaville US110-00079 

Cherry, Natural, Chocolate Oak 
Size: 5 ½” W/L x 7 ½ ” D/P 8 ¾” H 
Vol: 200 ci/pc  

$209.00 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 
Silver Lining Scattering Tube 
Victoriaville US830-30032 

Size: 5” dia. x 12 9/16” H $165.00 

Nicodeme 
Victoriaville US810-00479 

Plastic, Dark Grey 
Size: 6.1.8” W x 5.1.2” D x 9.1.2” H 
 

$159.00 

Picture Urn 
Victoriaville US 899-20013 

MDF, Cherry Satin. Urn can be personalized 
4X5 Picture  
Size: 6 ⅛ ” W / L 6 ⅜ ” D / P  8 ⅞” H 
Vol: 200 ci/pc 
 

 
$225.00 

 
Victoriaville Jewellery Selection (Sterling Sliver) 

 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Bracelet with heart and CZ 
Stone – J2200-00001 

 5” dia. X 12 9/16” H 
 

$440.00 

Unisex Ring- 
J3200-00001 

 Ring Size 5-15 
(Birth Stones can be replaced)   

$400.00 

Feminine Ring- 
J3200-00002 

 Ring Size 5-15 
(Birth Stones can be replaced)   

$360.00 

Oval 18” Necklace- 
J1200-00001  

Collier 18”  
 5/16” dia. X ¾” H 

$340.00 

Heart with CZ stone 18” 
Necklace - J1200-00004 
 

Collier 18”  
11/16” dia. X ¾” H 

$340.00  

Cross with CZ stone 18” 
Necklace – J1200-00003 

Collier 18”  
5/8” dia. 1” H 

$340.00 

Emerald Cut 18” Necklace – 
J1200-00002 

 Collier 18”  
  

$360.00 

Tear Drop 18” Necklace –  
J1200-00005  

 Collier 18”  
 

$340.00 

Multiple options in 
Manchester Pamphlet 
Victoriaville 

 $95.00 

 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
Eternity's Touch Jewellery Selection   

 

Name & Manufacturer Description Price 

Eternity’s Touch​
Oval Pendant    ​
Flat Heart Pendant​
Cross Pendant 

 

Signature Heart Pendant 

​
Stainless Steel / Sterling Silver​
10k Yellow + White Gold / 14k Yellow + White Gold​
18k Yellow Gold​
Dimensions (in): 0.858 x 0.538 x 0.069  ​
 

Stainless Steel/ Sterling Silver​
10k Yellow + White Gold/ 14k Yellow + White Gold​
18k Yellow Gold​
Dimensions (in): 0.858 x 0.538 x 0.069  ​
 

​
$195 / $250​
$1080/$1270​
/$2380 

 

$350​
$1220/$1400​
/$2530 

Eternity’s Touch​
Signature Heart Keepsake (Urn)​
Oval Keepsake (Urn)​
Teardrop Keepsake (Urn) 

​
Sterling Silver ​
10k Yellow + White Gold / 14k Yellow + White Gold​
18k Yellow Gold​
Dimensions (in): 0.70 x 0.66 x 0.21​
Dimensions (in): 0.80 x 0.31 x 0.21​
Dimensions (in): 0.86 x 0.51 x 0.17 

​
$350​
$1220/$1400

/$2530 

​
Memory Tag 

​
Stainless Steel / Sterling Silver ​
10k Yellow + White Gold/ 14k Yellow + White Gold​
18k Yellow Gold​
Dimensions (in): 1.39 x 0.82 x 0.05 

​
$144 / $392​
$159 /$2300​
/$4150 

Ornaments Dimensions (in) - Small: 2.03 x 1.59 x 0.15​
Dimensions (in) - Large: 3.56 x 2.95 x 0.15 

Glass ornaments with oval shape are available in both small 

and large, offering multiple personalization options, including 

fingerprint and text, and photographs on the large ornaments. 

$ 85​
$ 95 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 

Paper Weight Unique hand-crafted piece of art is created using the cremated 

remains of your loved one. Displayed in one of our standard 

colors, or customized with two colors + white. 

$270.00  

 
Presentation Corners 

 

To Display Corners if Removed 
Through Victoriaville Centre 

Set Of 4 $109.00 

 

Tealights Keepsakes 
 

Elegant Pearl 
Victoriaville UK840-30026 

 $150.00 

Elegant Black & Gold 
Victoriaville UK840-30034 

 $150.00 

Mother Of Pearl 
Victoriaville UK840-30033 

 $150.00 

 
Keepsakes  

 

Violet Keepsake  
Victoriaville UK 710-00003 

Glass 
Size:3.5” D X 2.5” H 

$195.00 

Mother Of Pearl keepsake 
Victoriaville UK210-30064 

Metal 
Size: 1.3.4” x 2.5.9” 

$150.00 

Radiance Keepsake 
Victoriaville UK840-30025 
Radiance Heart 
Victoriaville UK840-30004 

Metal 
Size:3.7” D x 2.5” H 
Metal 
Size: 3.1.4” x 1.7.9” x 3.5.9” 

$150.00 
 
 
$150.00 

 
Additional Selection of Caskets, Urns, Vaults and Keepsakes are available. Please ask your funeral 
director. 
 

Disbursements 
 
Disbursements are items arranged for and possibly paid for on your behalf by us. You are expected to pay for these 
items at the time the contract is entered into. The following are some items that are often identified as 
disbursements.  

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 



 
 
Coroner’s fee – This is a fee charged by the coroner for issuing a certificate that allows cremation to take place. 
The fee is set by the Chief Coroner for Ontario. $75.00 
 
Clergy honorarium – This is an amount paid to the clergy for their services. In some cases, the amount is set by the 
clergy, in others it is an amount to be determined by you.  
 
Newspaper or radio notices – these are charges for death notices placed in newspapers or radio or other media 
outlets.  
 
Municipal death registration fee – this is a fee charged by the local municipality to register the death. The fee is set 
by the municipality and may vary. $25.70 
 
Ontario Consumer Protection Fee. $30.00 
 
Payment Terms ​
 
The purchaser agrees to pay the amount owing on the date of the delivery of supplies and services, after which 
interest will be calculated and charged in accordance with the terms of payment set out in this contract.  
Interest will be charged on any overdue amount at the rate of 1 1/2% per month (equivalent to 18% per annum) 
until the date payment is made in full. Interest will be compounded monthly. Any discount given will be null and 
void if the amount owing is not paid on the date of the delivery of supplies and services. The Purchaser will be 
responsible for any collection charges or fees charged by a third-party collector. 

Funding 

There are two funding options when prepaying services or supplies: 

Insurance: A life insurance or annuity policy may be purchased. The proceeds of this policy will be used to pay 
these services or supplies. This will take place at the time these services or supplies are delivered or if the contract 
is cancelled. 

Trust: Money received to us will be placed in a trust account. This money will accrue interest until the contract is 
fulfilled.'( i.e. when the services and supplies are delivered) or cancelled. 

"Additional information about our payment, financing, and funding options is available upon request. 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Proudly Affiliated with the Following Provider 
​
 

Unless otherwise identified, all prices do not include applicable taxes 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Ajax Crematorium & Visitation Inc. is proud to be affiliated with the following service providers.  
 

Brampton Crematorium & Visitation Centre Inc. 
30 Bramwin Court 
Brampton, Ontario 
L6T 5G2​
www.bcvc.info 
bramptonvisitation@bcvc.info​
Telephone: 905-458-2222 
Fax: 905-792-2322 
 
 

 
Additional information is available on request. 

​ Unless otherwise identified, all applicable taxes will be added to the prices indicated 

mailto:bramptonvisitation@bcvc.info

